
 Basic camp fees (€) 2024  Fee projections per family:

 
FEES

 Steady
Income  

 Middle
Income

 Lower
Income

                 
 Family  I  II  III

 1st child  500  400  300  No parent on camp
 2nd child  300  240  180  1 child  500  400  300
 3rd child  90  75  60  2 children  800  640  480

 3+ children  890  715  540
Adults/Yuvas  180  150  120  1 parent on camp

 Parents**  90  75  60 + 1 child  590  475  360
 Countries***  Australia China & Hong Kong  All Africa + 2 children  890  715  540
 
Notes:

 Austria  Croatia All Latin America + 3+ children  890  715  540
 Belgium  Cyprus  Albania  2 parents on camp

* If your financial
situation allows
it, please decline
the discounts.
The extra funds
will be used to
sponsor children
who can't
otherwise afford
the camp.

** 2nd parent
receives discount
only when a 2nd
child is present;
16+ y.o. sibling
volunteers can
be counted as
parents

*** See Source
sheet for
countries not
listed here

 Canada  Czech Republic  Bulgaria + 1 child  770  625  480
 Denmark  Estonia  India + 2 children  980  790  600
 Finland  Greece  Iran + 3+ children  980  790  600
 France  Hungary  Malaysia 16+ sibling yuvas can be charged as parents [1]

 Germany  Israel  Moldova  Adults/Yuvas  180  150  120
 Iceland  Japan  Nepal
 Ireland  Latvia  Philippines

 Italy  Lithuania  Romania
 Luxembourg  Korea, South  Serbia
 Netherlands  New Zealand  Thailand

 Norway  Oman  Turkey
 Singapore  Poland  Ukraine
 Sweden  Portugal

 Switzerland  Russia  Ukrainian yogis, refugees or not, who lost their
income due to the war situation in their country but
have the desire to come to Daglio, may be granted
an extra discount or even exemption of the camp
fees (depending on the budget and number of
applicants - please get in touch with us at
info@dagliocamp.com)

 Taiwan  Saudi Arabia  Any yogi / family
with income much
below the national
average can
request a lower
fee

 U.A.Emirates  Slovakia
 United Kingdom  Slovenia

 United States  Spain



 GDP Above EU averageAbove World AvgUnder World Avg
 (nominal)  > $30,000 GDP/cap  $10,000-$30,000  < $10,000 GDP/cap



 GDP nominal (PP abroad)  Distance  "Difference  Monthly Sources:  http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(PPP)_per_capita
 1   Luxembourg  112,473  812  111,661  5112  5076  http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(nominal)_per_capita
 2   Norway  100,579  2,035  98,544  4572  4479  http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_future_GDP_per_capita_estimates_(PPP)
 3   Qatar  98,986  5,733  93,253  4499  4239  http://ec.europa.eu/programmes/erasmus-plus/tools/distance_en.htm
 4    Switzerland  81,276  436  80,840  3694  3675
 5   Australia  64,578  16,493  48,085  2935  2186
 6   Denmark  59,129  1,547  57,582  2688  2617 GUEST PRICES (not applicable for invited guests)
 7   Sweden  58,014  2,190  55,824  2637  2537  Breakfas  4
 8   Singapore  55,182  10,282  44,900  2508  2041  AM snack  1
 9   United States  53,001  6,826  46,175  2409  2099  Lunch  8

 10   Canada  52,037  6,327  45,710  2365  2078  PM tea/snac  1
 11   Netherlands  50,816  1,188  49,628  2310  2256  Dinner  8
 12   Finland  49,055  2,725  46,330  2230  2106  Night on c  8  > exceptionally & only with camp admin aproval
 13   Austria  49,039  970  48,069  2229  2185  24h Tota  30  = equals the daily full price of a child
 14   Ireland  48,608  1,958  46,650  2209  2120
 15   Belgium  45,538  1,018  44,520  2070  2024 Old Price calculation table (reference for discounts):  TOTAL2014
 16   Iceland  45,416  3,986  41,430  2064  1883 Price\Days  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12
 17   Kuwait  45,189  4,939  40,250  2054  1830  35  70  105  140  175  210  245  280  315  350  385  420
 18   Germany  44,999  1,147  43,852  2045  1993  33  66  99  132  165  198  231  264  297  330  363  396
 19   United Arab Emirates  44,552  6,109  38,443  2025  1747  30  60  90  120  150  180  210  240  270  300  330  360
 20   France  44,099  898  43,201  2005  1964  28  56  84  112  140  168  196  224  252  280  308  336
 21   New Zealand  40,516  18,792  21,724  1842  987  27  54  81  108  135  162  189  216  243  270  297  324
 22   Brunei  39,659  10,857  28,802  1803  1309  25  50  75  100  125  150  175  200  225  250  275  300
 23   United Kingdom  39,372  836  38,536  1790  1752  24  48  72  96  120  144  168  192  216  240  264  288
 24   Japan  38,468  9,788  28,680  1749  1304  22  44  66  88  110  132  154  176  198  220  242  264
 —   Hong Kong  37,955  9,397  28,558  1725  1298  21  42  63  84  105  126  147  168  189  210  231  252
 25   Israel  36,926  4,491  32,435  1678  1474  20  40  60  80  100  120  140  160  180  200  220  240
 26   Italy  34,715  563  34,152  1578  1552  18  36  54  72  90  108  126  144  162  180  198  216
 —   European Union  34,060  34,060  1548  1548  16  32  48  64  80  96  112  128  144  160  176  192
 27   Spain  29,150  29,150  1325  1325  15  30  45  60  75  90  105  120  135  150  165  180
 28   Bahrain  27,926  27,926  1269  1269  14  28  42  56  70  84  98  112  126  140  154  168
 29   South Korea  25,975  8,951  17,024  1181  774  12  24  36  48  60  72  84  96  108  120  132  144
 30   Saudi Arabia  24,953  24,953  1134  1134  11  22  33  44  55  66  77  88  99  110  121  132
 31   Cyprus  24,867  24,867  1130  1130  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90  100  110  120
 32   Bahamas  23,639  23,639  1075  1075  9  18  27  36  45  54  63  72  81  90  99  108
 33   Slovenia  23,317  23,317  1060  1060  8  16  24  32  40  48  56  64  72  80  88  96
 34   Malta  22,892  22,892  1041  1041  7  14  21  28  35  42  49  56  63  70  77  84
 35   Greece  21,857  21,857  994  994  6  12  18  24  30  36  42  48  54  60  66  72
 36   Oman  21,456  21,456  975  975  5  10  15  20  25  30  35  40  45  50  55  60
 37   Portugal  20,995  20,995  954  954  4  8  12  16  20  24  28  32  36  40  44  48



 38   Taiwan  20,925  9,677  11,248  951  511 3  6  9  12  15  18  21  24  27  30  33  36
 39   Trinidad and Tobago  20,622  20,622  937  937  2  4  6  8  10  12  14  16  18  20  22  24
 40   Equatorial Guinea  20,605  20,605  937  937
 41   Czech Republic  18,871  18,871  858  858  91   Dominican Repu 5,882  267  141   Yemen  1,516  69
 42   Estonia  18,852  18,852  857  857  92   Thailand  5,676  258  142   India  1,509  69
 43   Slovakia  17,706  17,706  805  805  93   Namibia  5,636  256  143   Côte d'Ivoire  1,332  61
 44   Uruguay  16,421  11,021  5,400  746  245  94   Algeria  5,606  255  144   Cameroon  1,331  61
 45   Chile  15,776  11,828  3,948  717  179  95   Jordan  5,174  235  145   Kenya  1,316  60
 46   Lithuania  15,649  15,649  711  711  96   Jamaica  5,100  232  146   Pakistan  1,312  60
 47   Latvia  15,187  15,187  690  690  97   Macedonia, Rep  4,931  224  147   South Sudan  1,289  59
 48   Barbados  15,173  15,173  690  690  98   Iran  4,769  217  148   Kyrgyzstan  1,280  58
 49   Seychelles  14,918  14,918  678  678  99   Bosnia and Herz 4,620  210  149   Chad  1,218  55
 50   Argentina  14,709  14,709  669  669  100   Belize  4,619  210  150   Lesotho  1,190  54
 51   Russia  14,591  2,927  11,664  663  530  101   Fiji  4,578  208  151   Mauritania  1,128  51
 52   Palau  14,022  14,022  637  637  102   Tonga  4,572  208  152   Burma 1,113  51
 53   Antigua and Barbuda  13,734  13,734  624  624  103   Albania  4,565  208  153   Senegal  1,048  48
 54   Kazakhstan  13,509  13,509  614  614  104   Tunisia  4,317  196  154   Tajikistan  1,044  47
 55   Poland  13,435  1,684  11,751  611  534  105   Paraguay  4,281  195  155   Bangladesh  1,033  47
 56   Croatia  13,401  13,401  609  609  106   Samoa  4,165  189  156   Cambodia  1,028  47
 57   Hungary  13,388  1,066  12,322  609  560  107   East Timor  4,142  188  157   Zimbabwe  1,007  46
 58   Saint Kitts and Nevis  13,259  13,259  603  603  108   Mongolia  3,996  182  158   Comoros  928  42
 59   Gabon  12,326  12,326  560  560  109   Ukraine  3,930  179  159   Haiti  819  37
 60   Brazil  11,173  8,846  2,327  508  106  —   Kosovo  3,898  177  160   Benin  806  37
 61   Panama  10,876  10,876  494  494  110   El Salvador  3,835  174  161   Sierra Leone  805  37
 62   Turkey  10,721  2,016  8,705  487  396  111   Guyana  3,755  171  162   Tanzania  719  33
 63   Libya  10,702  10,702  486  486  112   Cape Verde  3,633  165  163   Burkina Faso  711  32
 64   Mexico  10,650  10,650  484  484  113   Georgia  3,597  164  164   Rwanda  703  32
 65   Costa Rica  10,528  10,528  479  479  114   Tuvalu  3,575  163  165     Nepal  692  31
 —   World[8]  10,486  10,486  477  477  115   Indonesia  3,510  160  166   Afghanistan  678  31
 66   Malaysia  10,457  10,457  475  475  116   Guatemala  3,475  158  167   Mali  646  29
 67   Lebanon  10,077  10,077  458  458  117   Swaziland  3,473  158  168   Togo  637  29
 68   Suriname  9,206  9,206  418  418  118   Egypt  3,243  147  169   Uganda  623  28
 69   Mauritius  9,165  9,165  417  417  119   Congo, Republic 3,223  147  170   Mozambique  592  27
 70   Romania  8,874  8,874  403  403  120   Sri Lanka  3,204  146  171   North Korea  583  27
 71   China  8,583  (+++)  8,583  390  390  121   Armenia  3,173  144  172   Guinea  564  26
 72   Azerbaijan  7,900  7,900  359  359  122   Morocco  3,160  144  173   Eritrea  544  25
 73   Saint Lucia  7,888  7,888  359  359  123   Nigeria  3,082  140  174   Ethiopia  541  25
 74   Grenada  7,696  7,696  350  350  124   Vanuatu  2,996  136  175   Guinea-Bissau  524  24
 75   Belarus  7,577  7,577  344  344  125   Bolivia  2,793  127  176   Madagascar  488  22
 76   Venezuela  7,576  7,576  344  344  126   Philippines  2,790  127  177   Liberia  473  22
 77   Bulgaria  7,328  7,328  333  333  127   Bhutan  2,633  120  178   Gambia, The  453  21
 78   Turkmenistan  7,157  7,157  325  325  128   Honduras  2,283  104  179   Niger  443  20
 79   Botswana  7,120  7,120  324  324  129   Moldova  2,239  102  180   Congo, Dem. R  397  18
 80   Montenegro  7,112  7,112  323  323  130   Papua New Guin 2,098  95  181   Central African  333  15



 81   Dominica  7,031  7,031  320  320  131   Sudan  1,941  88  182   Burundi  303  14
 82   Maldives  6,686  6,686  304  304  132   Solomon Islands 1,936  88  183   Malawi  222  10
 83   Colombia  8,031  8,031  365  365  133   Vietnam  1,901  86  -   Syria  n/a
 84   South Africa  6,621  6,621  301  301  134   Uzbekistan  1,878  85
 85   Iraq  6,594  6,594  300  300  135   Ghana  1,871  85  Chinese yogis with yearly income

under 50,000 CNY can request a
lower fee

 86  St.Vincent & the Grenad  6,563  6,563  298  298  136   Zambia  1,845  84
 87   Peru  6,541  6,541  297  297  137   Nicaragua  1,831  83
 88   Angola  5,964  5,964  271  271  138   Laos  1,594  72
 89   Ecuador  5,943  5,943  270  270  139   Djibouti  1,593  72
 90   Serbia  5,902  5,902  268  268  140   Kiribati  1,546  70
 91   Dominican Republic  5,882  5,882  267  267
 92   Thailand  5,676  5,676  258  258
 93   Namibia  5,636  5,636  256  256
 94   Algeria  5,606  5,606  255  255
 95   Jordan  5,174  5,174  235  235
 96   Jamaica  5,100  5,100  232  232
 97   Macedonia, Republic of  4,931  4,931  224  224
 98   Iran  4,769  4,769  217  217
 99   Bosnia and Herzegovin  4,620  4,620  210  210

 100   Belize  4,619  4,619  210  210
 101   Fiji  4,578  4,578  208  208
 102   Tonga  4,572  4,572  208  208
 103   Albania  4,565  4,565  208  208
 104   Tunisia  4,317  4,317  196  196
 105   Paraguay  4,281  4,281  195  195
 106   Samoa  4,165  4,165  189  189
 107   East Timor  4,142  4,142  188  188
 108   Mongolia  3,996  3,996  182  182
 109   Ukraine  3,930  3,930  179  179
 —   Kosovo  3,898  3,898  177  177
 110   El Salvador  3,835  3,835  174  174
 111   Guyana  3,755  3,755  171  171
 112   Cape Verde  3,633  3,633  165  165
 113   Georgia  3,597  3,597  164  164
 114   Tuvalu  3,575  3,575  163  163
 115   Indonesia  3,510  3,510  160  160
 116   Guatemala  3,475  3,475  158  158
 117   Swaziland  3,473  3,473  158  158
 118   Egypt  3,243  3,243  147  147
 119   Congo, Republic of the  3,223  3,223  147  147
 120   Sri Lanka  3,204  3,204  146  146
 121   Armenia  3,173  3,173  144  144
 122   Morocco  3,160  3,160  144  144
 123   Nigeria  3,082  3,082  140  140
 124   Vanuatu  2,996  2,996  136  136



 125   Bolivia  2,793  2,793  127  127
 126   Philippines  2,790  2,790  127  127
 127   Bhutan  2,633  2,633  120  120
 128   Honduras  2,283  2,283  104  104
 129   Moldova  2,239  2,239  102  102
 130   Papua New Guinea  2,098  2,098  95  95
 131   Sudan  1,941  1,941  88  88
 132   Solomon Islands  1,936  1,936  88  88
 133   Vietnam  1,901  1,901  86  86
 134   Uzbekistan  1,878  1,878  85  85
 135   Ghana  1,871  1,871  85  85
 136   Zambia  1,845  1,845  84  84
 137   Nicaragua  1,831  1,831  83  83
 138   Laos  1,594  1,594  72  72
 139   Djibouti  1,593  1,593  72  72
 140   Kiribati  1,546  1,546  70  70
 141   Yemen  1,516  1,516  69  69
 142   India  1,509  1,509  69  69
 143   Côte d'Ivoire  1,332  1,332  61  61
 144   Cameroon  1,331  1,331  61  61
 145   Kenya  1,316  1,316  60  60
 146   Pakistan  1,312  1,312  60  60
 147   South Sudan  1,289  1,289  59  59
 148   Kyrgyzstan  1,280  1,280  58  58
 149   Chad  1,218  1,218  55  55
 150   Lesotho  1,190  1,190  54  54
 151   Mauritania  1,128  1,128  51  51
 152   Burma  1,113  1,113  51  51
 153   Senegal  1,048  1,048  48  48
 154   Tajikistan  1,044  1,044  47  47
 155   Bangladesh  1,033  1,033  47  47
 156   Cambodia  1,028  1,028  47  47
 157   Zimbabwe  1,007  1,007  46  46
 158   Comoros  928  928  42  42
 159   Haiti  819  819  37  37
 160   Benin  806  806  37  37
 161   Sierra Leone  805  805  37  37
 162   Tanzania  719  719  33  33
 163   Burkina Faso  711  711  32  32
 164   Rwanda  703  703  32  32
 165     Nepal  692  692  31  31
 166   Afghanistan  678  678  31  31
 167   Mali  646  646  29  29
 168   Togo  637  637  29  29
 169   Uganda  623  623



 170   Mozambique  592  592
 171   North Korea  583  583
 172   Guinea  564  564
 173   Eritrea  544  544
 174   Ethiopia  541  541
 175   Guinea-Bissau  524  524
 176   Madagascar  488  488
 177   Liberia  473  473
 178   Gambia, The  453  453
 179   Niger  443  443
 180   Congo, Dem. Rep. of th  397  397
 181   Central African Republi  333  333
 182   Burundi  303  303
 183   Malawi  222  222
 -   Syria  n/a



UEST FEES [  GUEST FEES SMALL CHILDREN FEES
 Breakfast  5  Age Region I  II  III

 Lunch  10  0 - 1  20  10  5
 Dinner  10  2 - 3  40  20  10

 Night on camp  5  4 - 5  80  40  20
 24h Total  30  6  160  80  40

 Guest Fees not applicable for invited guests: artists, etc.

Guests  (including parents)  should not  show up on camp
unannounced and at arrival should first notify a camp admin before
looking  for their friends or family  or starting to visit  the  camp.

 Ukrainian yogis, refugees or not, who lost their
income due to the war situation in their country but
have the desire to come to Daglio, may be granted
an extra discount or even exemption of the camp
fees (depending on the budget and number of
applicants - please get in touch with us at
info@dagliocamp.com)

 Sample projection



 33885  23435



 [1] Bunda, Radu:
We shouldn't forget of the insurance for minors that would still apply in their case though

 [2] Radu:
Experimental formula to identify countries close to the threshold which could be granted a lower price due to traveling distance.

Also in dark green countries with GDP more than double of the EU average which could be subject to a higher price.

 [3] Bunda, Radu:
Below this line you can apply 2nd Region fee

 [4] Bunda, Radu:
Below this line you can apply 3rd region fee

 [5] Radu Bunda:
- Not applicable for invited guests (artists, etc)
- Guests (including parents) should not show up on camp unannounced and once arrived should first notify a camp administrator before looking for their
friends or family or starting to visit the camp


